

Distinguished Member 2023-2024

For Kiwanis Year of October 1, 2023 - September 30, 2024

Submit one club member per category

Clubs select which of their members will be recognized as Distinguished Members

Membership and Education – Presented to the member who best exemplifies excellence in growing the club, including encouragement of members to invite new people and work toward building a stronger membership.

Name of Club Member: _____

Community Impact – Presented to the member who best exemplifies excellence in service to the community through the Kiwanis club's signature and other projects and programs, and/or the club's sponsored Service Leadership Programs.

Name of Club Member: ______

Our Kiwanis Image – Presented to the member who best exemplifies excellence in promoting Kiwanis in the community, strengthening the Kiwanis brand and/or making Kiwanis known as the organization that most supports children.

Name of Club Member: ______

Financial Viability – Presented to the member who best exemplifies excellence in supporting Kiwanis fundraising, leading by example as an individual donor and/or demonstrating strong stewardship of and for the club's financial resources.

Name of Club Member: ______

As Club President 2023-2024, I submit the above members for recognition of their service to our club during the administrative year (October 1 through September 30).

KIWANIS CLUB OF _____

Submitted by Club President 2023-2024: _____

Deadline to submit: November 15 Email to: justinhahn@wiumkiwanis.org